
And

907 AVILA STOESSEL, SANTIAGO DANIEL 17/04/2009 RN 01

698 SERON PACHECO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 27/07/2009 SCR 02

228 ESTIVALETTI, JUAN AGUSTIN 22/05/2009 BA 03

306 GONZALEZ, TICIANO ALBERTO 26/02/2009 CHA 04

396 DEMIRYI, ULISES MIGUEL 13/01/2009 ER 05

489 LUQUE LUNA, LAUTARO LIONEL 20/08/2010 LRI 06

579 JARA, BRAIAN JAHAZIEL 25/03/2010 NEU 07

789 FLORES MANZANILLO, JUAN RAMON 12/07/2009 TDF 08

And

703 CASANOVA, AGUSTÍN EZEQUIEL 17/02/2009 SCR 02

229 RAVIGNANI, SANTINO 15/05/2009 BA 03

314 HEFFNER QUEILEB 21/01/2010 CHA 04

400 BENITEZ, THIAGO 12/03/2009 ER 05

499 BRIZUELA CORTEZ, MATEO BLAS JESUS 03/08/2009 LRI 06

587 ALBARO, ENZO EZEQUIEL 24/01/2009 NEU 07

792 PORTELLA ARTUSA, VALENTINO JOAQUIN 14/09/2009 TDF 08

And

734 PASTORIZA, LORENZO 05/02/2009 SF 02

249 DE LUCA, MARCO 09/07/2009 CABA 03

339 HENOT CORONEL, JERONIMO 03/03/2009 COR 04

426 ALEGRE, SANTIAGO NICOLAS 17/06/2009 FOR 05

520 VIDELA, JOAQUIN 07/09/2009 MZA 06

618 CRUZ, GERONIMO JAVIER 13/03/2009 SAL 07

820 ACOSTA, PABLO DAVID 15/04/2009 TUC 08

And

738 MARQUEZ, SANTIAGO FABRICIO 01/05/2009 SF 02

250 VACANTE, DAMIANO 25/08/2009 CABA 03

343 MONZON, ALEX ADRIEL 21/05/2009 COR 04

436 PREDIGER FERNANDEZ, SANTINO EDUARDO 26/05/2009 FOR 05

524 MOYANO, LEONEL 25/03/2010 MZA 06

641 ZAPATA GUERRERO, MANUEL GERARDO 09/01/2009 SJ 07

828 REYES HERRERA, JOAQUIN LAUTARO 10/10/2009 TUC 08

And

764 AGUIRRE, SAMUEL EXEQUIEL 16/04/2009 SDE 02

282 SANCHEZ, MIRKO GABRIEL 15/07/2010 CAT 03

376 MIÑO, LUCIANO BENJAMIN 19/10/2009 CTS 04

LISTAS DE PARTIDAS

Día: 3

Sub 14 - Varones

  150 Electrónico

Serie 1 Fecha: 28/09/2023    Hora: 09:00

  150 Electrónico

Serie 4 Fecha: 28/09/2023    Hora: 09:00

  150 Electrónico

Serie 3 Fecha: 28/09/2023    Hora: 09:00

  150 Electrónico

Serie 2 Fecha: 28/09/2023    Hora: 09:00

  150 Electrónico

Serie 5 Fecha: 28/09/2023    Hora: 09:00
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457 BARAS, ALEJO 01/07/2010 LPA 05

553 ALBRE, ENZO MAXIMILIANO 16/10/2009 MNS 06

667 VIDELA GUILLEN, JOSÉ IGNACIO 22/09/2009 SL 07

851 BONELLI, VALENTINO LEON 12/02/2011 CHU 08

And

770 LUNA, ALEXANDER 25/02/2009 SDE 02

287 CALDERON, TIZIANO SAMUEL 03/01/2010 CAT 03

378 BENITEZ, FRANCO RAÚL 23/02/2009 CTS 04

461 ALE, LAUTARO 31/01/2009 LPA 05

557 PAULUS - GOMEZ, IGNACIO MATEO JOEL 23/02/2009 MNS 06

674 IRUSTA, ZACARIAS 14/09/2009 SL 07

860 COLMAN, JUAN BAUTISTA 09/07/2009 CHU 08

223 ALMEIDA, AXEL BENJAMIN 21/09/2009 BA

281 ROBLEDO SALINAS, MARCOS JESUS 15/09/2011 CAT

310 GOMEZ, FACUNDO LEONEL 03/05/2009 CHA

342 MARCHISIO, VALENTÍN 18/09/2009 COR

380 MEZA, TIAGO LUIS 15/05/2009 CTS

429 SANGUINA, DARLING VALENTINO 09/04/2009 FOR

491 SALGUERO, HENRY NICOLÁS 14/07/2009 LRI

529 LOZANO SCHMID, TOMÁS BAUTISTA 06/07/2010 MZA

547 ESCOBAR LOMMAN, RAMIRO JULIAN 29/01/2009 MNS

607 CORIMAYO, AXEL CLAUDIO JESUS 06/03/2010 SAL

699 ZURITA DIAZ, ENZO JEREMIAS 25/03/2010 SCR

700 OYARZO UÑO, THIAGO TOMAS 10/10/2010 SCR

727 BARRA, TOBÍAS MAXIMILIANO 13/06/2010 SF

763 CORONEL LEONEL ALEXANDER 22/04/2011 SDE

790 OJEDA, GENARO BENJAMÍN 02/08/2010 TDF

885 SAGARDIA, FACUNDO EFRAIN 05/05/2010 JUJ

917 GARRETON, ROBERTO CARLOS 31/07/2009 RN

550 FLEITAS, AARON LUCIANO 30/07/2009 MNS

608 USANDIVARAS DUDZICZ, IGNACIO 29/04/2009 SAL

728 BARRERA, MAXIMILIANO 27/08/2009 SF

315 FLOROFF ADRIEL AMIR 16/03/2009 CHA

348 GOMEZ, BENJAMIN 17/04/2009 COR

404 MUNICH, AGUSTIN 07/01/2009 ER

487 PORRAS, DYLAN VALENTINO 30/07/2009 LRI

794 GODOY GASPAROVIC, GALO ANDRES 31/01/2009 TDF

526 OLMEDO, MARTIN 07/04/2010 MZA

551 CANDIA, AUGUSTO MAURICIO 15/09/2009 MNS

226 EVIS, MAXIMO 11/12/2009 BA

344 COMPAGNUCCI, BENICIO 28/01/2009 COR

498 GONZALEZ, THOMAS RAMIRO 03/07/2009 LRI

  150 Electrónico

Serie 6 Fecha: 28/09/2023    Hora: 09:00

   Marcha 4000 Electrónico

Final Fecha: 28/09/2023    Hora:  11:00

   Alto

Final Fecha: 29/09/2023   Hora: 12:00

   Largo

Grupo A Fecha: 29/09/2023   Hora: 08:30
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225 PIERUCCI, SALVADOR 26/10/2009 BA

255 SERFATI, FELIPE 17/02/2010 CABA

279 OLMOS, PEDRO VALENTIN 05/02/2009 CAT

314 HEFFNER QUEILEB 21/01/2010 CHA

348 GOMEZ, BENJAMIN 17/04/2009 COR

373 RAMIREZ, HECTOR FABIAN 16/02/2009 CTS

410 BAHLER, JUAN CRUZ 07/04/2010 ER

432 BOBADILLA BARNETCHE, HUGO NAHUEL AGUSTIN27/05/2009 FOR

468 BALZER, EMILIANO 14/08/2009 LPA

497 TAQUIA TOLEDO, THIAGO BENJAMIN 14/01/2009 LRI

529 LOZANO SCHMID, TOMÁS BAUTISTA 06/07/2010 MZA

559 FLORES, FERNANDO SEBASTIAN 20/03/2009 MNS

584 REYES, JUAN 23/08/2011 NEU

616 CARRASCO SOLIS, TOBIAS AARON 24/06/2009 SAL

645 MALDONADO LIMA, LUCIANO SEBASTIÁN 14/01/2009 SJ

680 GOMEZ, SANTIAGO JAVIER 26/03/2009 SL

705 BARRERA, BENJAMIN FERNANDO 30/07/2011 SCR

728 BARRERA, MAXIMILIANO 27/08/2009 SF

770 LUNA, ALEXANDER 25/02/2009 SDE

794 GODOY GASPAROVIC, GALO ANDRES 31/01/2009 TDF

822 LAZARTE, FELIPE SANTINO 02/12/2009 TUC

855 BENETTI, VICTOR 08/09/2009 CHU

886 SOTO TARIFA, THIAGO DAVID 26/03/2009 JUJ

920 MUÑOZ, ESTEBAN ANGEL 06/10/2009 RN

230 DUBS, DYLAN KEVIN 30/04/2009 BA

278 CARRIZO, ERICK NICOLÁS 13/01/2009 CAT

308 GROMBORG ROBLEDO, ADRIEL ANDRES 15/08/2009 CHA

336 ARGUELLO, FELIPE 10/12/2009 COR

366 OJEDA, ENZO FERMIN 06/04/2009 CTS

406 LANDRA PEREZ, AXELGASTON 04/04/2009 ER

428 RAMIREZ, BENJAMIN DAMIAN 18/01/2009 FOR

466 KIRIACHEK, GONZALO 05/02/2009 LPA

492 AGUILERA TELLO, JUAN GABRIEL 20/07/2009 LRI

518 SORULI, LUCAS 05/11/2009 MZA

555 LOPEZ, MAXIMO BENJAMIN 22/03/2010 MNS

576 POMBO, GABRIEL FRANCISCO 14/03/2011 NEU

614 CUELLAR GRANADOS, CARLOS SEGUNDO 19/02/2009 SAL

640 FIGUEROA AVELLANEDA, GONZALO DARIO 22/10/2009 SJ

676 ORTIZ, MATIAS JOAQUIN 10/01/2009 SL

701 OJEDA, RENZO JOAQUÍN 11/09/2009 SCR

726 BARAVALLE GRACIANI, FACUNDO 16/04/2009 SF

764 AGUIRRE, SAMUEL EXEQUIEL 16/04/2009 SDE

793 VACA, FRANCISCO ÁLVARO 16/09/2010 TDF

817 ZERRIZUELA, FACUNDO NAHUEL 06/03/2009 TUC

849 BLANCO, JOAQUÍN 26/02/2010 CHU

879 CONDE, BAUTISTA 28/09/2009 JUJ

911 CATTO, SANTIAGO 04/01/2009 RN

549 DA ROSA, CARLOS RAMON 25/04/2009 MNS

588 GIANFREDO, ROMEO 16/11/2009 NEU

   Largo

Grupo B Fecha: 27/10/2022   Hora: 09:45

   Martillo 4 Kg

Grupo A Fecha: 28/09/2023   Hora: 10:30

JNE 2023 Computos - PEC 2.2 3



613 GALLO, LUIS ESTEBAN 18/08/2009 SAL

643 TELLO, SERGIO JEREMIAS 17/09/2009 SJ

677 OROZCO GARAY, LUCIANO JAVIER 14/01/2009 SL

729 COLOMBARA, PEDRO 05/04/2009 SF

760 GAROFOLO SUAREZ, SERGIO FABIAN 07/10/2009 SDE

798 PIANOVI, SANTINO 10/02/2009 TDF

283 MAZA, LEONEL DARIO 18/01/2009 CAT

316 RIVERO LUCIO LAUTARO 07/01/2009 CHA

346 ACOSTA FERRERAS, JUAN IGNACIO 29/07/2009 COR

407 ORTIZ, BENJAMIN 26/11/2009 ER

427 SALINAS KUBIS, ESTEBAN BAUTISTA 11/07/2009 FOR

456 FERREYRA, BRANDON 19/05/2010 LPA

494 CARRIZO, AGUSTIN NAZARENO 02/03/2009 LRI

527 JUAREZ, RAUL 28/02/2009 MZA

858 MUÑOZ BASTIAS, NAIM OSCAR ATILIO 10/11/2009 CHU

914 FUENTEALBA, JAVIER SEBASTIÁN 13/01/2009 RN

585 MONTECINO, JUAN PABLO 26/12/2009 NEU

606 GUAYMAS, ENRIQUE CESAR 07/09/2010 SAL

638 BAZAN DIAZ, LAUTARO 04/12/2009 SJ

676 ORTIZ, MATIAS JOAQUIN 10/01/2009 SL

708 CHITO, GABRIEL ANGEL 29/03/2010 SCR

756 DÌAZ, LUIS 24/11/2009 SDE

791 LUDUEÑA, MÁXIMO GABRIEL 23/04/2009 TDF

216 QUEVIN, EMANUEL ELIAS 21/01/2009 BA

284 CENTENO, WALTER ANTONIO 22/11/2010 CAT

338 CAMISASSA, LAUTARO ANDRES 24/09/2009 COR

372 JARA, FREDY SAMUEL 17/07/2009 CTS

408 CARRERA, MARIO GABRIEL 04/02/2009 ER

430 GARCIA, RICARDO EMANUEL 10/05/2009 FOR

469 MANSILLA ACEVEDO, MARIANO 01/03/2010 LPA

519 MORALES, JOSE 21/10/2009 MZA

818 CORTEZ, ADUARDO DANIEL 14/05/2009 TUC

884 PEREIRA, MIQUEAS HERNÁN 08/07/2009 JUJ

224 CUELLO, AGUSTIN MAXIMILIANO 30/03/2009 BA

280 BAZAN, GERÓNIMO JONÁS 21/11/2009 CAT

350 HEREDIA, IGNACIO JOAQUIN 27/05/2009 COR

399 BERTHET, RODRIGO DANIEL 22/09/2009 ER

435 AVEIRO, GONZALO ANDRES 04/11/2009 FOR

490 DIAZ, GUILLERMO BRUCE 07/01/2009 LRI

525 ARDAYA, JORDAN 01/05/2010 MZA

610 JEREZ, JEREMIAS GALO 30/11/2009 SAL

669 DESSI, JUAN IGNACIO 03/11/2010 SL

697 BENITEZ GOMEZ, SANTIAGO JUAN CRUZ 12/10/2009 SCR

731 GONZALEZ, DIMAS BLADIMIR 16/04/2009 SF

788 DE ANTUENO DI PILATO, UNO 29/11/2009 TDF

825 GARCIA, FACUNDO FABRICIO DANIEL 12/02/2009 TUC

854 MONTESINO, ANTONY JUNIOR 20/06/2009 CHU

   Martillo 4 Kg

Grupo B Fecha: 27/10/2022   Hora: 11:30

   Hexatlon - Alto

Grupo A

   Hexatlon - Alto
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246 GUENDLER, NICOLÁS 19/06/2009 CABA

313 FRIAS, EDGAR NAHUEL 09/05/2009 CHA

379 VERA BARRETO, ENRIQUE TOMAS 19/02/2009 CTS

433 FLEITAS, ANTONIO LEONEL 27/08/2010 FOR

465 LLORENS ROSALES, GABRIEL ALEXANDER 27/07/2011 LPA

496 DÁVILA ORTÍZ, ITAN USAIN 18/01/2010 LRI

578 SGRO FILET, ELIAS GABRIEL 27/07/2011 NEU

639 VERGARA VERA, BAUTISTA JAIL 02/05/2011 SJ

675 CANIZZO, BENICIO LIONEL 27/06/2010 SL

702 ANDERSON SANCHES, TOMAS ROY 19/01/2011 SCR

737 VOISARD, GAEL 13/02/2009 SF

797 BIANCHI, IAN MARCO 13/04/2009 TDF

846 AVILA, FELIPE ANDRES 17/02/2009 CHU

224 CUELLO, AGUSTIN MAXIMILIANO 30/03/2009 BA

280 BAZAN, GERÓNIMO JONÁS 21/11/2009 CAT

350 HEREDIA, IGNACIO JOAQUIN 27/05/2009 COR

399 BERTHET, RODRIGO DANIEL 22/09/2009 ER

435 AVEIRO, GONZALO ANDRES 04/11/2009 FOR

490 DIAZ, GUILLERMO BRUCE 07/01/2009 LRI

525 ARDAYA, JORDAN 01/05/2010 MZA

610 JEREZ, JEREMIAS GALO 30/11/2009 SAL

669 DESSI, JUAN IGNACIO 03/11/2010 SL

697 BENITEZ GOMEZ, SANTIAGO JUAN CRUZ 12/10/2009 SCR

731 GONZALEZ, DIMAS BLADIMIR 16/04/2009 SF

788 DE ANTUENO DI PILATO, UNO 29/11/2009 TDF

825 GARCIA, FACUNDO FABRICIO DANIEL 12/02/2009 TUC

854 MONTESINO, ANTONY JUNIOR 20/06/2009 CHU

246 GUENDLER, NICOLÁS 19/06/2009 CABA

313 FRIAS, EDGAR NAHUEL 09/05/2009 CHA

379 VERA BARRETO, ENRIQUE TOMAS 19/02/2009 CTS

433 FLEITAS, ANTONIO LEONEL 27/08/2010 FOR

465 LLORENS ROSALES, GABRIEL ALEXANDER 27/07/2011 LPA

496 DÁVILA ORTÍZ, ITAN USAIN 18/01/2010 LRI

578 SGRO FILET, ELIAS GABRIEL 27/07/2011 NEU

639 VERGARA VERA, BAUTISTA JAIL 02/05/2011 SJ

675 CANIZZO, BENICIO LIONEL 27/06/2010 SL

702 ANDERSON SANCHES, TOMAS ROY 19/01/2011 SCR

737 VOISARD, GAEL 13/02/2009 SF

797 BIANCHI, IAN MARCO 13/04/2009 TDF

846 AVILA, FELIPE ANDRES 17/02/2009 CHU

224 CUELLO, AGUSTIN MAXIMILIANO 30/03/2009 BA

246 GUENDLER, NICOLÁS 19/06/2009 CABA

280 BAZAN, GERÓNIMO JONÁS 21/11/2009 CAT

313 FRIAS, EDGAR NAHUEL 09/05/2009 CHA

Grupo B

Serie 1

   Hexatlon - Jabalina 600 gr.

Grupo A

   Hexatlon - Jabalina 600 gr.

Grupo B

  Hexatlon - 800 Electrónico
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350 HEREDIA, IGNACIO JOAQUIN 27/05/2009 COR

379 VERA BARRETO, ENRIQUE TOMAS 19/02/2009 CTS

399 BERTHET, RODRIGO DANIEL 22/09/2009 ER

433 FLEITAS, ANTONIO LEONEL 27/08/2010 FOR

435 AVEIRO, GONZALO ANDRES 04/11/2009 FOR

465 LLORENS ROSALES, GABRIEL ALEXANDER 27/07/2011 LPA

490 DIAZ, GUILLERMO BRUCE 07/01/2009 LRI

496 DÁVILA ORTÍZ, ITAN USAIN 18/01/2010 LRI

525 ARDAYA, JORDAN 01/05/2010 MZA

578 SGRO FILET, ELIAS GABRIEL 27/07/2011 NEU

610 JEREZ, JEREMIAS GALO 30/11/2009 SAL

639 VERGARA VERA, BAUTISTA JAIL 02/05/2011 SJ

669 DESSI, JUAN IGNACIO 03/11/2010 SL

675 CANIZZO, BENICIO LIONEL 27/06/2010 SL

697 BENITEZ GOMEZ, SANTIAGO JUAN CRUZ 12/10/2009 SCR

702 ANDERSON SANCHES, TOMAS ROY 19/01/2011 SCR

731 GONZALEZ, DIMAS BLADIMIR 16/04/2009 SF

737 VOISARD, GAEL 13/02/2009 SF

788 DE ANTUENO DI PILATO, UNO 29/11/2009 TDF

797 BIANCHI, IAN MARCO 13/04/2009 TDF

825 GARCIA, FACUNDO FABRICIO DANIEL 12/02/2009 TUC

846 AVILA, FELIPE ANDRES 17/02/2009 CHU

854 MONTESINO, ANTONY JUNIOR 20/06/2009 CHU

  Hexatlon - 800 Electrónico

Serie 2

  Hexatlon - 800 Electrónico

Serie 3
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